
HOT DRINKS
SML CAL MED CAL

335 4454.99 5.39CARAMEL
MACCHIATO.

2.59ESPRESSO. 5

3.89POUR OVER. 5

3.29 3.49COFFEE. 5 10

3.89 4.19AMERICANO. 10 15

5.29 5.59VANILLA
LATTE.

295 370

4.89 5.19LATTE. 215 270

4.79 5.19CAPPUCCINO. 140 175

2.99 3.19HOT TEA. 0 0

4.99 5.39MATCHA
LATTE. 330 450

SML CAL MED CAL

5.09 5.49295 390MOCHA./
WHITE MOCHA.

4.99 5.39290 375FAIR TRADE 
CHAI LATTE.

ESPRESSO SHOT. adds 5 cal.

SOY MILK. ALMOND MILK. 
OAT MILK. 

FLAVOR SHOT. adds 20 cal/pump.

0.99

0.99

0.89

0.79

EXTRAS

COLD FOAM. adds 30 cal.

WHIPPED CREAM. adds 60 cal.

7/23/24 4:01 PM

2000 CALORIES A DAY IS USED FOR GENERAL NUTRITION ADVICE, BUT CALORIE NEEDS VARY.
ADDITIONAL NUTRITION INFORMATION AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST

5.29 5.59295 390



cOLD DRINKS
SML CAL MED CAL

COLD BREW
WITH VANILLA
COLD FOAM.

MOCHA/
WHITE MOCHA.

NITRO COLD
BREW.

COLD BREW.

CARAMEL
MACCHIATO

MACHA
LATTE.

SHAKEN ICED
ESPRESSO.

SML CAL MED CAL

COLD BREW WITH
SALTED CARAMEL
COLD FOAM.

LATTE.

VANILLA
LATTE.

7/23/24 4:01 PM

FAIR TRADE
CHAI LATTE.

FAIR TRADE
ICED TEA.

2000 CALORIES A DAY IS USED FOR GENERAL NUTRITION ADVICE, BUT CALORIE NEEDS VARY.
ADDITIONAL NUTRITION INFORMATION AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST

4.99 5.4980 80

4.99 5.4980 80

4.59 4.895 5

4.99 5.395 5

4.99

5.09

5.39

5.49215

245

300

275

4.39

4.89

5.39

5.09

5.09

3.29

5.79

3.59

4.69

5.29

5.49

5.39

0

230

200

155

135

195

0

180

160

330

250

240

5.39 5.79215 300



smoothies
PREPARED WITH 100% REAL FRUIT

refreshers
PREPARED WITH APRICOT GREEN TEA

MANGO. 5.79CARAMEL. 5.39 5.79420 600 315 3155.39

STRAWBERRY. 5.39 5.79
WHITE
MOCHA.

5.39 5.79410 575 315 315

DRAGON FRUIT
LYCHEE.

4.59 4.8977 103

STRAWBERRY
BANANA.

5.39 5.79COFFEE. 5.19 5.59360 475 315 315

MIXED BERRY. 5.39 5.79MOCHA. 5.39 5.79405 565 315 315

MATCHA. 5.19 5.59390 495

CAL MED CAL
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FRAPPES
       MADE WITH FRESH ESPRESSO CAL MED CAL

ODD DRINKS
SML SML 

4.59 4.8980 100
STRAWBERRY 
AÇAI´.

4.59 4.8993 117
WATERMELON 
CUCUMBER MINT.

2000 CALORIES A DAY IS USED FOR GENERAL NUTRITION ADVICE, BUT CALORIE NEEDS VARY.
ADDITIONAL NUTRITION INFORMATION AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST


